2018/19 Firework Event Budget allocation of £10,000

Firework Event Expenditure

Suppliers

Hallmark Event Hire
Titanium

Bowes Farm Ltd
Viridor

Ashtead Plant Hire
Spoilt for Choice
Councillor
NORLSAR

Mervyn Lambert
Grays

Alux Staff

Army Cadets
Rotary

Inner Wheel

Police Cadets
Watton Fire & Rescue
Watton Guides

Firework Event Income

Carbrooke Parish Council

Description

Porta Loos
Fireworks

Showfield Hire

Waste Bins
A-plant
Sundries
Fuel

First Aid
Tower Lights
Stall return
Gratuities
Gratuities
Gratuities
Gratuities
Gratuities
Gratuities
Gratuities
Total

Donation
Bucket
Collection

Other income

Total

Net
Amount

£805.00
£3,570.00
2,500.00
£100.00
£1,280.00
£14.24
£12.85
£500.00
£1,158.00
£300.00
£100.00
£500.00
£100.00
£100
£100.00
£100.00
£50.00
£11,290.09

£100.00

£732.00
£660.00

£1,492.00

Incl VAT

£966.00
£4,284.00
2,500.00
£120.00
£1,280.00
£14.24
£12.85
£500.00
£1,389.60
£300.00
£100.00
£500.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£50.00
£12,416.69



