## 2018/19 Firework Event Budget allocation of £10,000 Firework Event Expenditure

		Net	
Suppliers	Description	Amount	Incl VAT
Hallmark Event Hire	Porta Loos	£805.00	£966.00
Titanium	Fireworks	£3,570.00	£4,284.00
Bowes Farm Ltd	Showfield Hire	2,500.00	2,500.00
Viridor	Waste Bins	£100.00	£120.00
Ashtead Plant Hire	A-plant	£1,280.00	£1,280.00
Spoilt for Choice	Sundries	£14.24	£14.24
Councillor	Fuel	£12.85	£12.85
NORLSAR	First Aid	£500.00	£500.00
Mervyn Lambert	Tower Lights	£1,158.00	£1,389.60
Grays	Stall return	£300.00	£300.00
Alux Staff	Gratuities	£100.00	£100.00
Army Cadets	Gratuities	£500.00	£500.00
Rotary	Gratuities	£100.00	£100.00
Inner Wheel	Gratuities	£100	£100.00
Police Cadets	Gratuities	£100.00	£100.00
Watton Fire & Rescue	Gratuities	£100.00	£100.00
Watton Guides	Gratuities	£50.00	£50.00
	Total	£11,290.09	£12,416.69
Firework Event Income			
Filework Event income			
Carbrooke Parish Council	Donation	£100.00	
	Bucket		
	Collection	£732.00	
	Other income	£660.00	
	Total	£1,492.00	
		,	